H. J. Thim Trust's

W& Theem College of Engineering

BE Students Syllabus Survey Report

1.The syllabus is

Challenging Adequate | Inadequate

Dull

Irrelevant

5 80 20

10

0

0%

mi
m2
m3
)

m5

2.Applicability/relevence to real life situation.

1 2 3

Poor 0 40 50

15

Excellent

0%

ml
m2
m3
n4

m5




H. J. Thim Trust's

& Theem College of Engineering

3. Syllabus is sufficient to make you analyse the engineering problems and its suitable

solution.
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5. Relevance for implementation in projects.

1 2 3 4 5
Poor 15 15 59 10 21 Excellent
"1
‘ o
"3
"4
55
6. Compatibility with industry standards.
1 2 3 4 5
Poor 5 25 53 15 22 Excellent
m1l
m2
3
m4

m5




H. J. Thim Trust's

W& Theem College of Engineering

7. Is your syllabus sufficient to bridge the gap between industry standards/ current global

scenario and academics.
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3. Applicability/relevance to real life situation.
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5. Depth of course content
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5. Overall rating.
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